
USED STOCK LISTINGS
18/03/26

209112 (A)Case Optum 270
2017, Optum 270, 6011 hours, 270hp, 240,
Used, Tractor, 540/1000, 219 L/min, Front

$127,000.00+GST

209097 (T)Deutz-Fahr 6155G
2019, 6155G, 3354 hours, 152hp, Used,
Tractor, MFWD, 3, 540/65 R28, 650/65 R38

$95,000.00+GST

209082 (C)Fendt 828 Vario
2017, 828 Vario, 4775 hours, 280hp, Used,
50 km/h, Tractor, 600/70 R30, 710/70 R42, 4

$195,000.00+GST

208946 (B)Fendt 209P Vario
209P, 2020, 484 hours, 90hp,
540/540E/1000, TLS, CVT, 40 km/h, 65 L/min,

$135,000.00+GST

209294 (B)John Deere 6090MC
2015, 6090MC, 5439 hours, Used, Tractor,
2WD, PowerQuad, 30 km/h, 3, 420/85R34,

$33,000.00+GST

209257 (B)John Deere 5090R
2018, 5090R, 3253 hours, Used, Cab, MFWD,
Tractor, Command 8, 40 km/h, 100 L/min, 3,

$67,000.00+GST

209270 (T)John Deere 6125M
2014, 6125M, 7883 hours, 125hp, Used,
MFWD, Tractor, PowerQuad, 40 km/h, 3,

$60,000.00+GST

209105 (T)John Deere 6125R
2013, 6125R, 7497 hours, 125hp, Used, TLS
MFWD, Tractor, IVT, 50 km/h, 3, Yes

$73,000.00+GST

208876 (G)John Deere 6125R
2013, 6125R, 7593 hours, 125hp, Used, 102,
Tractor, 540/540E/1000, TLS MFWD,

$74,000.00+GST

208829 (A)John Deere 6190R
2014, 6190R, 6451 hours, 194, 190hp, Used,
Tractor, 540/1000/1000E, Triple Link

$105,000.00+GST

205943 (C)John Deere 7280R
2012, 7280R, 232, 9881 hours, 280hp, Used,
Tractor, IVT, 50 km/h, 600/70 R30, 650/85

$76,250.00+GST

205288 (A)John Deere 7280R
2011, 7280R, 8631 hours, 280hp, Used, IVT,
Tractor, 50 km/h

$87,500.00+GST

209348 ()John Deere 5090EN
2021, 5090EN, 259 hours, 90hp, Used, 75,
Tractor, 540/540E, 12 x 12 Power reverser,

$76,000.00+GST

208792 (B)John Deere 5090R
2017, 5090R, 5065 hours, 90hp, Used, 80,
Tractor, 540/540E/1000, 40 km/h, 100 L/min,

$69,000.00+GST

208965 (B)John Deere 5090R
2019, 5090R, 7945 hours, 90hp, Used,
Tractor, 90, 540/540E/1000, MFWD,

$39,500.00+GST

208690 (B)John Deere 5090R
2018, 540/540E/1000, 5090R, 2566 hours,
90hp, Used, Tractor, MFWD, Command 8, 40

$80,000.00+GST

208858 (B)John Deere 5115R
2018, 5115R, 7588 hours, 115hp, Used,
Tractor, 540/540E/1000, MFWD, Command

$43,000.00+GST

209375 (T)John Deere 6230 & Loader
2012, 6230 &amp; Loader, 6923 hours,
100hp, Used, PowerQuad, Tractor, 40 km/h,

$48,000.00+GST

208964 (B)John Deere 5100R
2019, 5100R, 7902 hours, 100hp, Used,
Tractor, 100, 540/540E/1000, MFWD,

$40,000.00+GST

208834 (B)John Deere 5100R
2018, 5100R, 7510 hours, 100hp, Used,
Tractor, 540/540E/1000, MFWD, Command

$40,000.00+GST

Hours, condition and price subject to change without notice.
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208857 (B)John Deere 5100R
2018, 5100R, 7530 hours, 100hp, Used,
Tractor, 540/540E/1000, MFWD, Command

$47,000.00+GST

209368 (T)John Deere 6140M & 643R
2016, 6140M &amp; 643R, 8034 hours,
140hp, Used, Tractor, TLS, 643R NSL

$73,000.00+GST

205692 (C)John Deere 7260R
2014, 4000 hours, 260hp, 220 PTO HP,
540/540E/1000, IVT transmission.

$129,250.00+GST

208354 (A)John Deere 6130R
105, 2012, 6130R, 7231 hours, 130hp, Used,
Tractor, 540/540E/1000E, TLS Front

$63,000.00+GST

208898 (A)John Deere 6195R
2020, 6195R, 4656 hours, 195hp, Used,
Tractor

$210,000.00+GST

208774 (C)John Deere 6215R
2017, 177, 6215R, 5933 hours, 215hp, Used,
Tractor, 540/540E/1000E, TLS Suspension,

$210,000.00+GST

209253 (A)John Deere 7250R
2015, 7250R, 10607 hours, 250hp, Used,
205, Tractor, 540/1000, TLS

$70,000.00+GST

208123 (R)John Deere 1050 Rops
1985, 1050 Rops, 7855 hours, 37hp, 33,
Used, Tractor, 540, 4WD, 4 Speed 2 Range,

$9,500.00+GST

208911 (C)John Deere 8R 340
2022, 8R 340, 2817 hours, 340hp, Used, 284,
Tractor, ILS, PowerShift, 40 km/h, 227 L/min,

$395,000.00+GST

208935 (C)John Deere 5093EN
2015, 5093EN, 2842 hours, 93hp, Used, 75,
Tractor, 540/540E, Fixed, 30 km/h, 94 L/min,

$49,000.00+GST

208843 (N)Kubota M135GX
2013, M135GX, 4444 hours, 135hp, Used,
Tractor, 118hp, 540/540E/1000,

$55,000.00+GST

209328 (N)McCormick X6.430 & Loader
2015, X6.430 &amp; Loader, 2598 hours,
121hp, Used, Cab, Tractor, Unsuspended,

$69,990.00+GST

208889 (A)Claas Lexion 580+ Hybrid
2007, Lexion 580+ Hybrid, 3627 hours,
509hp, Used, Combine Harvester,

$170,000.00+GST

209314 (A)John Deere 9660 STS
2005, 9660 STS, 4167 hours, Used, Combine
Harvester

$180,000.00+GST

124485 (A)John Deere HD45X
Harvester Header
HD45X, 2022, New

$320,000.00+GST

209021 (C)John Deere 8500 SPFH
2018, 8500 SPFH, 4229 hours, 577hp, Used,
40 km/h, Self-Propelled Forage Harvesters,

$520,000.00+GST

208799 (A)Househam Merlin M4-32
Sprayer
2015, Merlin M4-32 Sprayer, 5800 hours,

$243,000.00+GST

208097 ()John Deere HarvestLab
2018, HARVESTLAB, Used, Precision Ag
Technology

$27,000.00+GST

208560 (B)John Deere SF6000
2020, SF6000, Used, Precision Ag
Technology

$10,900.00+GST

208720 (N)Alpego RMAX300
2017, RMAX300, 0 hours, Used, Cultivation
&amp; Seeding

$15,000.00+GST

Hours, condition and price subject to change without notice.
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208678 (C)Alpego RH 300
2014, RH 300, Used, Cultivation &amp;
Seeding

$13,500.00+GST

209374 (G)C-Dax C-DIT 400 Spreader
C-DIT 400 Spreader, Used, Spraying &amp;
Spreading

$1,795.00+GST

193301 (T)Frontier Snowblower
SB1148, New, Miscellaneous, 2015

$3,585.00+GST

124489 ()Gason Rapier 1.8M Mower
New, 2021

$27,129.00+GST $20,250.00+GST

209075 (B)Giltrap TOP 1700RD
2015, TOP 1700RD, Used, Implement or
Attachment

$6,000.00+GST

209371 (B)Hansa C13 PTO Chipper
C13 PTO Chipper, 1745hp, Used, Implement
or Attachment

$3,470.00+GST

209181 (O)Hustler LX250 GrappleMax
2024, LX250 GrappleMax, 0 hours, Used,
Implement or Attachment

$11,500.00+GST

208842 (B)Hustler Chainless 4000
2010, Chainless 4000, Used, Feeding Out

$11,000.00+GST

206596 (R)John Deere 639 Pick-up
2016, 639 Pick-up, 3599 hours, Used, Hay
&amp; Forage

$30,000.00+GST

208689 (A)Krone Big Pack 1290 HDP
2013, Big Pack 1290 HDP, 0 hours, Used,
Hay &amp; Forage

$152,000.00+GST

209222 (C)Landquip 2400HD Topper
2023, 2400HD Topper, 540, Used, Mulching
&amp; Topping

$14,500.00+GST

208680 (B)Landquip Vineyard Sweeper
2022, Vineyard Sweeper, Used,
Miscellaneous

$17,600.00+GST

209258 (A)Lemken Smaragd
Smaragd, Used, Miscellaneous

$6,500.00+GST

209000 (N)Pottinger Novacat 302 ED
2016, Novacat 302 ED, Used, Hay &amp;
Forage

$18,800.00+GST

208618 (N)Progressive SDR-65
2018, SDR-65, 0 hours, Used, Mulching
&amp; Topping

$3,600.00+GST

208892 (A)TRS Row Crop Wheels
1, 320/85 R34, Row Crop Wheels, 300/95
R46, Used, Miscellaneous

$7,500.00+GST

209390 (B)Trimax Procut 210
2005, Procut 210, Used, Implement or
Attachment

$4,000.00+GST

209252 ()Polaris Ranger 1000 Diesel
2021, Ranger 1000 Diesel, 437 hours, 65
km/h top speed, Used, Maxxis 27x9.00-12,

$22,600.00+GST

209177 (D)Polaris RZR Turbo Ranger
2023, RZR Turbo Ranger, 129 hours, Used,
90%, Motorbike or Utility Vehicle, 90%

$26,956.52+GST

209055 (K)Polaris Ranger XP1000 Crew
2022, Ranger XP1000 Crew, 988 hours,
82hp, Used, Motorbike or Utility Vehicle, 999

$19,500.00+GST

Hours, condition and price subject to change without notice.
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208664 (D)Polaris RZR PRO XP ULT
2020, RZR PRO XP ULT, 340 hours, 1000,
181hp, Used, Motorbike or Utility Vehicle

$19,000.00+GST

117718 (G)Ubco Electric Bike
2x2, Motorbike or Utility Vehicle, 2020, N/A
hours, N/Ahp, New, N/A

$0.00+GST

209395 (T)Husqvarna TC138T Mower
TC138T Mower, 412 hours, Used, Ride-on
Mower

$3,478.26+GST

209357 (B)Husqvarna Rider 18 AWD
Rider 18 AWD, 150 hours, Used, Ride-on
Mower

$5,200.00+GST

209290 (N)Husqvarna R322T AWD
2014, R322T AWD, 361 hours, Used, Ride-on
Mower, 170/60-8, 170/60-8

$6,521.74+GST

209302 (T)John Deere LA145
LA145, 269 hours, Used, Ride-on Mower

$3,913.04+GST

209291 (B)John Deere X350R
2022, X350R, 384 hours, Used, Ride-on
Mower

$7,800.00+GST

209327 (B)John Deere X380
2024, X380, 118 hours, Used, Ride-on
Mower

$9,500.00+GST

208526 (I)Caterpillar 330D
Waratah 625c, 2009, 330D, 20391 hours,
270hp, Used, Hydrostatic, Forestry

$125,000.00+GST

208493 (I)Caterpillar 584HD
2015, 584HD, 11318 hours, 274hp, Used,
Forestry

$95,000.00+GST

208394 (C)John Deere FL100 Felling
Head
2021, FL100 Felling Head, 456 hours, Used,

$100,000.00+GST

207834 (C)John Deere 648H
2007, 648H, PowerShift, 13469 hours,
185hp, Used, Forestry, 30.5x32, 30.5x32

$80,000.00+GST

208212 (C)John Deere 909KH
2011, 909KH, 13805 hours, 300hp, Used,
Hydrostatic, Forestry

$275,000.00+GST

207835 (C)John Deere 1910E
2014, 1910E, 12200 hours, 249hp, Used,
Forestry, Hydrostatic, 750/55x26.5,

$240,000.00+GST

208993 (N)John Deere 848L
2017, 848L, 9720 hours, 285hp, Used,
Forestry

$230,000.00+GST

208296 (C)Sumitomo SH300-5TL
2015, SH300-5TL, 7500 hours, 206hp, Used,
Hydrostatic, Forestry

$295,000.00+GST

209103 (T)Tigercat 620E
2017, 620E, 10198 hours, 221hp, Used,
Forestry

$143,000.00+GST

208868 (C)Tigercat 625E
2018, 625E, 5200 hours, 221hp, Used,
Hydrostatic, Forestry

$350,000.00+GST

209087 (C)Tigercat 620D
620D, 8480 hours, 220hp, Used, Forestry

$113,500.00+GST

209361 (I)TimberPro 775D & KF800
2019, 775D &amp; KF800, 6250 hours,
390hp, Used, Forestry, Quadco QB4400

$520,000.00+GST

Hours, condition and price subject to change without notice.
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209143 (C)Caterpillar 309 CR
2019, 309 CR, 3694 hours, Used,
Construction

$118,000.00+GST

209186 (C)Hitachi ZX 225 USRk
2005, ZX 225 USRk, 8237 hours, Used,
Hydraulic coupler, dig bucket, tilting wide

$45,000.00+GST

209133 (C)John Deere E300LC-II
2022, E300LC-II, 114 hours, Used,
Construction, Expires 27.09.2026 or 5,000

$245,000.00+GST

209050 (I)John Deere 544K-II
2022, 544K-II, 18 hours, Used, 36 Months or
6,000 Hours â€“ Powertrain, John Deere

$245,000.00+GST

209053 (N)John Deere E300LC-II
2022, E300LC-II, 322 hours, Used, Expires
27.09.2026 or 5,000 Hours Powertrain

$240,000.00+GST

129579 (A)John Deere 544K-II
2022, 544K-II, 20 hours, 36 Months or 6,000
Hours â€“ Powertrain, Used, Construction,

$235,000.00+GST

208603 (C)John Deere 724K
2011, 724K, 13500 hours, 264hp, Used, 5
Speed Auto, Construction

$135,000.00+GST

209028 (C)Komatsu PC200LC-8M0
2017, PC200LC-8M0, 6799 hours, Used,
Construction

$99,500.00+GST

209264 (G)Komatsu WA500-6
2008, WA500-6, 16359 hours, 350hp, Used,
5.5m3 GP Bucket &amp; 10m3 Coal Bucket,

$175,000.00+GST

209341 (N)Liebherr 734 Dozer
2007, 734 Dozer, 15663 hours, Used, Rear
rippers, Construction

$67,000.00+GST

208495 (D)460 Escape & Trailer
2022, 460 Escape &amp; Trailer, 10 hours,
Used, Watercraft

$99,995.65+GST

JB Dirt Road Extreme 23'6
2022

$100,000.00+GST

Hours, condition and price subject to change without notice.
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